




Shared 
Apartments

Standard Rate Incentive Rate

2-4 weeks 5 weeks-3 months 4-5 months 6 months and plus

Private Bedroom (Double Bed) $640/week $610/week $2,380/month $2,180/month

En-shared Bedroom $495/week/bed $450/week/bed $1,650/month/bed $1,450/month/bed

431 W King Edward Ave, Vancouver, BC V5Y 2J3GEC King Edward

GEC King Edward
Designed with input from over 10,000 GEC residents, GEC King Edward 
sets a new benchmark for upscale off-campus living in Vancouver.

Boasting expansive shared spaces, a breathtaking 
rooftop with a social lounge providing panoramic 
city vistas, and a vibrant communal outdoor area, it 
cultivates a dynamic student community.

Nestled in the city’s prestigious district, GEC King 
Edward ensures a convenient 30-minute commute 
to most universities and colleges.

Subject to Change. Last Update Oct. 23, 2025. For the latest info please check www.studysslc.com
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ACCOMMODATIONS 
HOMESTAy FEES
Rates are effective for bookings starting from Oct. 23, 2025.

All fees in CAD. Fees are subject to change with updates from GEC.



GEC Viva 1311 Howe Street, Vancouver, BC V6Z 2P3

Shared 
Apartments

Standard Rate Incentive Rate

2-4 weeks 5 weeks-3 months 4-5 months 6 months and plus

Shared Bedroom $460/week/bed $430/week/bed $1,530/month/bed $1,330/month/bed

Private Bedroom $560/week $540/week $2,040/month $1,840/month

Rates available upon request 
for other residences.

GEC Burnaby Heights
438 Gamma Avenue, Burnaby, BC V5C 0J7

7657 Cambie Street, Vancouver, BC V6P 3H8

GEC Pearson

8101 Nunavut Lane, Vancouver, BC V5X 0E3

GEC Marine Gateway

4589 Gladstone St, Vancouver, BC V5N 2T4

GEC Kingsway

GEC VIVA
The Largest Student Residence in Downtown Vancouver.

Newly renovated, GEC Viva aims at offering a refreshing
student accommodation experience with updated modern 
amenities in Downtown Vancouver.

Begin your day with a refreshing jog along the beach. Then, 
cap off your evenings with countless entertainment options 
or simply enjoy quality time with friends. At GEC Viva, every 
day is full of possibilities, making it the perfect place for 
your student life adventure.

GOT ANY 
QUESTIONS?

CONTACT US AT:
info@studysslc.com



10. The cancellation policy for all GEC residences beside Granville Suites is as follows:

Terms and Conditions

Required fees

Placement Fee $260 (Non-refundable)

Amenities Fee $200 + 5% GST (Non-refundable)

Amenities Fee (King Edward) $350 + 5% GST (Non-refundable)

Security Deposit $300 (Refundable)

Security Deposit - Private apartment
- Half a month rent for Incentive Rates

- 2 weeks for Standard Rate

Optional Service Fees

Reservation Change Fee $100 + 5% GST

Request Fee (monthly) $50 + 5% GST

Short Notice Booking Request fee

Booking request was made no more than 2 business days prior to the check in date $300

Booking request was made no more than 3 business days prior to the check in date $200

Booking request was made no more than 4 business days prior to the check in date $1oo

Cancellation Before Check-In

Notice given more than 60 days before Commencement Date
Placement Fee and Amenities Fee will not be refunded. Deposit and any rent paid 

will be refunded. Cancellation will be processed with no charge.

Notice given less than 60 days before Commencement Date
Placement Fee, Amenities Fee, and Security Deposit will not be refunded. Any rent 

paid will be refunded.

Cancellation After Check-In

• A written notice is required.

• Subject to a cancellation fee of $500.00 (a cancellation fee is a charge that is applied when a student decides to cancel their leasing contract

before the agreed-upon end date).

• Amenities Fee and Security Deposit will not be refunded.

• Rent will be required until the last day of the second month after the notice effective tart date (the “Notice Period”) or the originally agreed end of 

their lease, whichever is sooner.

• If the tenant cancels before the end of the lease, any incentive applied to rent will be adjusted to the amount noted within the lease for the actual 

length of stay including the Notice Period.

1. Rates are effective for bookings starting from Oct. 23, 2025
2.  All prices are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD $) and are subject to change without prior notice.
3. Minimum lease term for SSLC Units is 2 weeks and for non-SSLC units is 3 months.
4. GEC’s definition of a month is 30 nights.
5.  Weekly rates (standard rate) are calculated from the day of the check-in.
6. For monthly rate (incentive rates), a full month rent will be charged for the last month regardless of check-out date of that month.
7. Rates for shared apartments are per bed. Rates for private apartments are per unit.
8.  Weekly rates are calculated from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday, regardless of weekday check-in or check-out..
9. Rates do not include the Security Deposit, Amenities Fee, or any other applicable fees.

Subject to Change. Last Updated Oct. 23, 2025. For the latest info please check www.studysslc.com



ACCOMMODATIONS 
HOMESTAy FEES
Fees will apply to all homestays starting on or after January 1, 2026. 

Prices may be subject to change. All fees in CAD. 

Subject to Change. Last Updated September 18, 2025.. For the latest info please check www.studysslc.com

						

Accommodation Type
Low Season

(January - May, September - December)
High Season 

(May 31 to August 30)

1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Private Room & Full Board (3 meals) $345 $1380 $55 $375 $1500 $60

Private Room & Half Board (2 meals) $330 $1320 $55 $360 $1440 $60

Shared Room & Full Board (3 meals) $320 $1280 $55 $350 $1400 $60

Shared Room & Half Board (2 meals) $310 $1240 $55 $340 $1360 $60

VICTORIA CAMPUS HOMESTAY

Accommodation Type
Low Season

(January - May, September - December)
High Season 

(May 31 to August 30)

   Private Room & Full Board 1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Adult $335 $1340 $53 $365 $1460 $58

Teen $350 $1400 $56 $375 $1500 $61

OTHER FEES  

Placement Fee / Re-arrangement Fee (Adult & Teen) $260 UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Airport Pick Up $215

Placement Fee (additional family member) $160 UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Airport Drop Off $220

Standard Airport Pick Up $150 Medical Insurance $3/day

Standard Airport Drop Off $130 Special Diet
(Gluten Free, Halal, Kosher, Vegetarian, Vegan, or any 
other special dietary request)

$10/day
Drop-off at Airline counter (Teens only) $200

•  1 week = 7 nights 8 days
•  Placement fee and Re-arrangement fee are non-refundable.
•  For all terms and conditions, please read Homestay Terms and Conditions.
• The prices are valid for the bookings made for a stay between January 1, 2026 to 
December 31st, 2026

HOMESTAY FEES FOR 18 & UNDER  (SSLC VANCOUVER CAMPUS)

Accommodation Type
Low Season

(January - May, September - December)
High Season 

(May 31 to August 30)

1 week 4 week Single Night 1 week 4 week Single Night

Private Room & Full Board (3 meals) $370 $1480 $60 $395 $1580 $70

Private Room & Half Board (2 meals) $355 $1420 $60 $385 $1540 $70

Shared Room & Full Board (3 meals) $345 $1380 $60 $375 $1500 $70

Shared Room & Half Board (2 meals) $335 $1340 $60 $365 $1460 $70

* Shared room will only be available if two students make the booking at the same time for the same period and is subject to availability.

Check out our Student 
Residence option. 

https://www.studysslc.com/gec-living/

PREFER TO LIVE ON YOUR OWN? 

Private bathroom $80/week
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ACCOMMODATIONS 
HOMESTAy FEES
Fees will apply to all homestays starting on or after January 1, 

2026. Prices may be subject to change. All fees in CAD. 

Subject to Change. Last Updated  September 18, 2025.  For the latest info please check www.studysslc.com

1.The homestay payment OR the invoice payment should be made at least 4 weeks in advance before the student arrives. Any last-minute payment 
should be done with a quicker method of payment such as using a credit/debit card instead of wire transfer which may take up to 5 weeks to clear. 
Please be aware of the bank charges when making the payment; the total amount on the invoice should be received by the school, and therefore 
please include any bank charges when making the payment. Bank charges may vary and could be around 2 to 4% for card payments and as much as
$75 for wire transfer. Please consult your bank for details. SSLC & VIC will not release a Homestay Profile without full prior payment.

2. High Season: May 31 to August 30 ( inclusive).

3. ADULTS is 19 years old & up

4. Homestay extension is subject to host family availability. We strongly recommend that the student requests and pays for the homestay for the 
entire intended period. Otherwise, the student is at risk of not being able to extend and may be required to pay a rearrangement fee to arrange a new 
homestay.

5. The student will receive the homestay profile only after flight information and full payment are received by SSLC / VIC. The homestay profile 
information will be issued a maximum of 2 weeks before the student arrives.

6. A shared room may contain 1 double or 2 single beds. This option is subject to availability in Vancouver and available only for friends/family 
members arriving together and staying for the same period.

7. “Full board” consists of 3 meals per day (breakfast, packed lunch, and dinner), and “half board” consists of 2 meals per day (breakfast and dinner). 
Please note that the students are not permitted to cook in the house.

8. Placement and re-arrangement fees are charged when a new homestay family is arranged before or after arrival.

9. Check in / check out is either Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in must be after 12:00 noon and before 22:00. Otherwise, An extra 
night fee will apply. Check-out must be before 12:00 noon. Otherwise, there will be an additional 50% of single night fee. A Single Night Fee will be 
applied to any stay of less than 7 nights.

10. Students wishing to leave their homestay earlier than their scheduled departure date must give a written notice at least 4 weeks prior to the new 
departure date to the school as well as the host family. Students failing to do so will be charged 4 weeks’ homestay fee.

11. A midnight pick up/drop-off additional fee may apply if the flight arrival / departure is between 10:00 PM and 5:00 AM. The fee will be charged at 
cost.

12. A long-distance transfer fee may apply if pick-up / drop-off is requested at a location other than the airport. The fee will be charged at cost.

Give a Notice of Cancellation Before Check-in

  4 weeks or more before check in 100% of homestay fees*

Less than 4 weeks before check in 100% of homestay fees minus 4 week fees*

Give a Notice of Cancellation to Move Out Before the Originally Booked Check-out Date

4 weeks or more before the new check out date 100% of remaining Homestay fee after move out date

Less than 4 weeks before the new check out date No Refund

Pick up and drop off services must be cancelled at least 1 week prior to arrival for a full refund. 
Otherwise no refund will be made on this service fees.

HOMESTAY FEES REFUND POLICY

* Homestay Placement fee is non-refundable. Homestay fees for package prices are non-refundable.

In case of a visa denial, the school must receive the official letter from the Consulate within one week of the issue date for a refund of  100% minus the Placement Fee to be made.
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